
 
finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  LSU 277 292 273 842 -22
2  Troy 288 286 277 851 -13
3  Little Rock 283 287 282 852 -12
4  Michigan 286 284 283 853 -11
5  Louisiana 284 288 284 856 -8
6  Central Arkansas 281 289 288 858 -6

T7  Boston College 291 290 278 859 -5
T7  Ball State 287 284 288 859 -5
T9  Nebraska 290 286 287 863 -1
T9  ULM 294 289 280 863 -1
11  Texas El Paso 290 287 290 867 +3
12  Lamar University 295 292 282 869 +5
13  Oral Roberts 298 285 291 874 +10
14  Northern Colorado 306 297 279 882 +18
15  UT Arlington 305 287 298 890 +26

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
1    Mark Stockdale  Central Arkansas 71  66  67  204  -12 
2    Hunter Thomson  Michigan 72  66  69  207  -9 
T3    Harry Crockett  Nebraska 73  68  68  209  -7 
T3    Nick Fowlkes  Troy 70  69  70  209  -7 
T3    Connor Gaunt  LSU 69  74  66  209  -7 
T3    Jay Mendell  LSU 70  71  68  209  -7 
T7    Jake Marler  Louisiana 69  67  74  210  -6 
T7    Eli Ortego  Louisiana 66  74  70  210  -6 
T9    Greg Holmes  Texas El Paso 68  70  73  211  -5 
T9    Magnus Lomholt  Little Rock 72  71  68  211  -5 
T9    Jack Pogorelc  Boston College 74  70  67  211  -5 
12    Nathan Woodham  Lamar University 74  68  70  212  -4 
T13    Gage Carnes  Troy 73  70  70  213  -3 
T13    Matteo Cristoni  Little Rock 70  73  70  213  -3 
T13    Malan Potgieter  Louisiana 71  73  69  213  -3 

T13    Ylan GuerinPozzalo  ULM 73  71  69  213  -3 

T13    Jacob Presutti  Texas El Paso 72  72  69  213  -3 
T13    Presten Richardson  Oral Roberts 73  70  70  213  -3 
T13    Rhett South  Little Rock 70  71  72  213  -3 
T20    Ben Hoagland  Michigan 70  75  69  214  -2 
T20    Benjamin Hong  Boston College 69  75  70  214  -2 
T20    Ali Khan  Ball State 71  69  74  214  -2 
T20    Mikkel Schmitt  ULM 72  73  69  214  -2 
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1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   LSU 277  292  273       842  -22 
7  7  2   Troy 288  286  277       851  -13 
3  T2  3   Little Rock 283  287  282       852  -12 
5  T2  4   Michigan 286  284  283       853  -11 
4  6  5   Louisiana 284  288  284       856  -8 
2  T2  6   Central Arkansas 281  289  288       858  -6 

10  10  T7   Boston College 291  290  278       859  -5 
6  5  T7   Ball State 287  284  288       859  -5 

T8  8  T9   Nebraska 290  286  287       863  -1 
11  T11  T9   ULM 294  289  280       863  -1 
T8  9  11   Texas El Paso 290  287  290       867  +3 
12  13  12   Lamar University 295  292  282       869  +5 
13  T11  13   Oral Roberts 298  285  291       874  +10 
15  15  14   Northern Colorado 306  297  279       882  +18 
14  14  15   UT Arlington 305  287  298       890  +26 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

2 1   Mark Stockdale  Central Arkansas  71   66  67       204  -12   
T3 2   Hunter Thomson  Michigan  72   66  69       207  -9   
T17 T3   Connor Gaunt  LSU  69   74  66       209  -7   
T10 T3   Jay Mendell  LSU  70   71  68       209  -7   
T10 T3   Harry Crockett  Nebraska  73   68  68       209  -7   
T5 T3   Nick Fowlkes  Troy  70   69  70       209  -7   
1 T7   Jake Marler  Louisiana  69   67  74       210  -6   

T8 T7   Eli Ortego  Louisiana  66   74  70       210  -6   
T3 T9   Greg Holmes  Texas El Paso  68   70  73       211  -5   
T17 T9   Magnus Lomholt  Little Rock  72   71  68       211  -5   
T22 T9   Jack Pogorelc  Boston College  74   70  67       211  -5   
T15 12   Nathan Woodham  Lamar University  74   68  70       212  -4   
T17 T13   Gage Carnes  Troy  73   70  70       213  -3   
T17 T13   Presten Richardson  Oral Roberts  73   70  70       213  -3   
T17 T13   Matteo Cristoni  Little Rock  70   73  70       213  -3   
T22 T13   Malan Potgieter  Louisiana  71   73  69       213  -3   
T10 T13   Rhett South  Little Rock  70   71  72       213  -3   
T22 T13   Ylan Guerin Pozzalo  ULM  73   71  69       213  -3   
T22 T13   Jacob Presutti  Texas El Paso  72   72  69       213  -3   
T33 T20   Ben Hoagland  Michigan  70   75  69       214  -2   
T33 T20   Mikkel Schmitt  ULM  72   73  69       214  -2   
T8 T20   Ali Khan  Ball State  71   69  74       214  -2   
T22 T20   Benjamin Hong  Boston College  69   75  70       214  -2   
T49 T20   David Schneider Jerez  Lamar University  74   74  66       214  -2   
T10 T25   Hayes Hamilton *  ULM  69   72  74       215  -1   
T33 T25   Carter Smith  Ball State  72   73  70       215  -1   
T22 T25   Harrison Arnold  Central Arkansas  70   74  71       215  -1   
T46 T25   Alex Price  LSU  74   73  68       215  -1   
T5 T25   Hiroki Miya  UT Arlington  73   66  76       215  -1   
T22 T25   Melan Dhaubhadel  ULM  74   70  71       215  -1   
T22 T25   Pablo Gracia  Troy  70   74  71       215  -1   
T42 T25   Markus Lam  Boston College  74   72  69       215  -1   
T22 T33   Hamish Murray  Nebraska  73   71  72       216  E   
T33 T33   Lance Yates  LSU  67   78  71       216  E   
T22 T33   Jude Kim  Michigan  70   74  72       216  E   
T33 T36   Archie Smith  Little Rock  71   74  72       217  +1   
T33 T36   Jansen Smith  Little Rock  73   72  72       217  +1   
T33 T38   Luke Haskew  LSU  71   74  73       218  +2   
T15 T38   Gustav Liljeberg  Oral Roberts  72   70  76       218  +2   
T22 T38   Jacob Lindh  Lamar University  70   74  74       218  +2   
T10 T38   Kash Bellar  Ball State  70   71  77       218  +2   
T56 T38   Brantley Scott  Troy  75   75  68       218  +2   
T54 T38   Jake Springer  Troy  76   73  69       218  +2   
T33 T38   Will Marshall  Nebraska  71   74  73       218  +2   

T54 45   Peter Grossenbacher  Northern Colorado  79   70  70       219  +3 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T42 T46   Jackson Drake  Oral Roberts  75   71  74       220  +4   
T42 T46   Gentry Scheve  Nebraska  73   73  74       220  +4   
T46 T46   Yuqi Liu  Michigan  75   72  73       220  +4   
T42 T49   Will Anderson  Michigan  74   72  75       221  +5   
T49 T49   Daniel Cronje  UT Arlington  76   72  73       221  +5   
T46 T49   Dylan Teeter  Texas El Paso  75   72  74       221  +5   
63 T49   Alec Cesare  Ball State  74   77  70       221  +5   

T56 T49   Theis Poulsen  ULM  75   75  71       221  +5   
T56 T49   Pietro Boeris  Northern Colorado  74   76  71       221  +5   
T71 T55   Gage Messingham  Northern Colorado  78   76  68       222  +6   
T56 T55   Cameron Harlock  Boston College  74   76  72       222  +6   
T49 T55   Braxton Kuntz  Ball State  77   71  74       222  +6   
T49 T55   Braden Smith  Texas El Paso  75   73  74       222  +6   
T56 T59   Phisher Phillips *  Little Rock  78   72  73       223  +7   
T68 T59   Antti Vahvaselka  Northern Colorado  78   75  70       223  +7   
T56 61   Palmer McSpadden  Central Arkansas  75   75  74       224  +8   
T64 62   Rocco Repetto-Taylor  Oral Roberts  78   74  73       225  +9   
T77 T63   Burke Alford  Louisiana  81   74  71       226  +10   
T64 T63   Harry Plowman Ollington *  Central Arkansas  80   72  74       226  +10   
T64 T63   Phillip Voetmann *  Oral Roberts  78   74  74       226  +10   
T56 T63   Mac Bredahl  Boston College  77   73  76       226  +10   
T49 T63   Josh McNulty *  Little Rock  76   72  78       226  +10   
T68 T68   Quinn Yost  Nebraska  77   76  74       227  +11   
T81 T68   Louis Anceaux  ULM  77   79  71       227  +11   
T64 T68   Trent Griessel  UT Arlington  79   73  75       227  +11   
T77 T68   Carl Hardin  Lamar University  79   76  72       227  +11   
T33 T68   Matt Weber *  Louisiana  74   71  82       227  +11   
T68 T68   TJ Shehee  Northern Colorado  76   77  74       227  +11   
T71 74   Louis Talarczyk *  Little Rock  79   75  74       228  +12   
T71 T75   Arran Kanth  UT Arlington  77   77  75       229  +13   
T77 T75   Kevin An  Oral Roberts  80   75  74       229  +13   
T71 T75   Dylan Keating  Louisiana  78   76  75       229  +13   
T71 T78   Nash Johnson  Central Arkansas  77   77  76       230  +14   
T71 T78   Pedro Marin  Lamar University  77   77  76       230  +14   
T77 T78   Jamen Parsons  UT Arlington  79   76  75       230  +14   
84 81   Jack O'Donnell *  Michigan  81   78  72       231  +15   

T81 T82   Fermin Martinez *  Lamar University  75   81  80       236  +20   
83 T82   Patrick Foley  Texas El Paso  79   79  78       236  +20   
T5 -    Zach Little  Central Arkansas  65   74  D       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 LSU 277 292 273 842

T3 Connor Gaunt (1) 69 74 66 209

T3 Jay Mendell (3) 70 71 68 209

T25 Alex Price (5) 74 73 68 215

T33 Lance Yates (4) 67 78 71 216

T38 Luke Haskew (2) 71 74 73 218

2 Troy 288 286 277 851

T3 Nick Fowlkes (5) 70 69 70 209

T13 Gage Carnes (4) 73 70 70 213

T25 Pablo Gracia (1) 70 74 71 215

T38 Jake Springer (2) 76 73 69 218

T38 Brantley Scott (3) 75 75 68 218

3 Little Rock 283 287 282 852

T9 Magnus Lomholt (2) 72 71 68 211

T13 Rhett South (3) 70 71 72 213

T13 Matteo Cristoni (5) 70 73 70 213

T36 Archie Smith (1) 71 74 72 217

T36 Jansen Smith (4) 73 72 72 217

4 Michigan 286 284 283 853

2 Hunter Thomson (1) 72 66 69 207

T20 Ben Hoagland (2) 70 75 69 214

T33 Jude Kim (5) 70 74 72 216

T46 Yuqi Liu (3) 75 72 73 220

T49 Will Anderson (4) 74 72 75 221

5 Louisiana 284 288 284 856

T7 Eli Ortego (1) 66 74 70 210

T7 Jake Marler (3) 69 67 74 210

T13 Malan Potgieter (2) 71 73 69 213

T63 Burke Alford (4) 81 74 71 226

T75 Dylan Keating (5) 78 76 75 229

6 Central Arkansas 281 289 288 858

1 Mark Stockdale (2) 71 66 67 204

T25 Harrison Arnold (3) 70 74 71 215

61 Palmer McSpadden (4) 75 75 74 224

T78 Nash Johnson (5) 77 77 76 230

84 Zach Little (1) 65 74 0 139

T7 Boston College 291 290 278 859

T9 Jack Pogorelc (4) 74 70 67 211

T20 Benjamin Hong (2) 69 75 70 214

T25 Markus Lam (5) 74 72 69 215

T55 Cameron Harlock (1) 74 76 72 222

T63 Mac Bredahl (3) 77 73 76 226
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T7 Ball State 287 284 288 859

T20 Ali Khan (5) 71 69 74 214

T25 Carter Smith (2) 72 73 70 215

T38 Kash Bellar (1) 70 71 77 218

T49 Alec Cesare (4) 74 77 70 221

T55 Braxton Kuntz (3) 77 71 74 222

T9 Nebraska 290 286 287 863

T3 Harry Crockett (1) 73 68 68 209

T33 Hamish Murray (3) 73 71 72 216

T38 Will Marshall (5) 71 74 73 218

T46 Gentry Scheve (4) 73 73 74 220

T68 Quinn Yost (2) 77 76 74 227

T9 ULM 294 289 280 863

T13 Ylan Guerin Pozzalo (4) 73 71 69 213

T20 Mikkel Schmitt (3) 72 73 69 214

T25 Melan Dhaubhadel (5) 74 70 71 215

T49 Theis Poulsen (1) 75 75 71 221

T68 Louis Anceaux (2) 77 79 71 227

11 Texas El Paso 290 287 290 867

T9 Greg Holmes (1) 68 70 73 211

T13 Jacob Presutti (4) 72 72 69 213

T49 Dylan Teeter (2) 75 72 74 221

T55 Braden Smith (3) 75 73 74 222

T82 Patrick Foley (5) 79 79 78 236

12 Lamar University 295 292 282 869

12 Nathan Woodham (5) 74 68 70 212

T20 David Schneider Jerez (1) 74 74 66 214

T38 Jacob Lindh (2) 70 74 74 218

T68 Carl Hardin (4) 79 76 72 227

T78 Pedro Marin (3) 77 77 76 230

13 Oral Roberts 298 285 291 874

T13 Presten Richardson (5) 73 70 70 213

T38 Gustav Liljeberg (2) 72 70 76 218

T46 Jackson Drake (3) 75 71 74 220

62 Rocco Repetto-Taylor (1) 78 74 73 225

T75 Kevin An (4) 80 75 74 229

14 Northern Colorado 306 297 279 882

45 Peter Grossenbacher (5) 79 70 70 219

T49 Pietro Boeris (1) 74 76 71 221

T55 Gage Messingham (4) 78 76 68 222

T59 Antti Vahvaselka (2) 78 75 70 223

T68 TJ Shehee (3) 76 77 74 227

15 UT Arlington 305 287 298 890

T25 Hiroki Miya (1) 73 66 76 215

T49 Daniel Cronje (2) 76 72 73 221

T68 Trent Griessel (4) 79 73 75 227

T75 Arran Kanth (3) 77 77 75 229

T78 Jamen Parsons (5) 79 76 75 230
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T25 Hayes Hamilton (ULM) 69 72 74 215

T59 Phisher Phillips (Little Rock) 78 72 73 223

T63 Phillip Voetmann (Oral Roberts) 78 74 74 226

T63 Josh McNulty (Little Rock) 76 72 78 226

T63 Harry Plowman Ollington (Central Arkansas) 80 72 74 226

T68 Matt Weber (Louisiana) 74 71 82 227

74 Louis Talarczyk (Little Rock) 79 75 74 228

81 Jack O'Donnell (Michigan) 81 78 72 231

T82 Fermin Martinez (Lamar University) 75 81 80 236
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Par 3 Scoring
R. South Litt. Rock 2.75 -3 
M. Lomholt Litt. Rock 2.75 -3 
J. Lindh Lamar 2.83 -2 
C. Gaunt LSU 2.83 -2 
W. Anderson Michigan 2.83 -2 
D. Keating Louisiana 2.83 -2 
P. Richardson O. Roberts 2.92 -1 
A. Price LSU 2.92 -1 
G. Liljeberg O. Roberts 2.92 -1 
B. Hoagland Michigan 2.92 -1 
M. Lam BC 2.92 -1 
M. Stockdale Cent. Ark. 3.00 E 
A. Khan Ball St 3.00 E 
G. Holmes UTEP 3.00 E 
E. Ortego Louisiana 3.00 E 
B. Scott Troy 3.00 E 
J. Mendell LSU 3.00 E 
L. Yates LSU 3.00 E 
D. Schneider Jerez Lamar 3.00 E 
P. Gracia Troy 3.08 +1 
N. Woodham Lamar 3.08 +1 
K. An O. Roberts 3.08 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
M. Stockdale Cent. Ark. 3.83 -5 
H. Crockett Nebraska 3.87 -4 
N. Fowlkes Troy 3.90 -3 
H. Thomson Michigan 3.93 -2 
M. Lomholt Litt. Rock 3.93 -2 
B. Hong BC 3.93 -2 
J. Marler Louisiana 3.97 -1 
J. Presutti UTEP 3.97 -1 
E. Ortego Louisiana 4.00 E 
A. Smith Litt. Rock 4.00 E 
Y. Pozzalo ULM 4.00 E 
M. Cristoni Litt. Rock 4.03 +1 
J. Pogorelc BC 4.03 +1 
H. Miya UTA 4.03 +1 
M. Dhaubhadel ULM 4.03 +1 
H. Arnold Cent. Ark. 4.03 +1 
N. Woodham Lamar 4.03 +1 
H. Murray Nebraska 4.03 +1 
A. Vahvaselka N.Colorado 4.07 +2 
M. Schmitt ULM 4.07 +2 
C. Smith Ball St 4.07 +2 
H. Hamilton ULM 4.07 +2 

Par 5 Scoring
C. Gaunt LSU 4.17 -10 
A. Khan Ball St 4.25 -9 
H. Thomson Michigan 4.25 -9 
J. Pogorelc BC 4.25 -9 
J. Mendell LSU 4.25 -9 
G. Carnes Troy 4.25 -9 
L. Yates LSU 4.33 -8 
R. South Litt. Rock 4.33 -8 
H. Hamilton ULM 4.33 -8 
M. Potgieter Louisiana 4.33 -8 
J. O'Donnell Michigan 4.33 -8 
G. Holmes UTEP 4.33 -8 
J. Drake O. Roberts 4.33 -8 
B. Hoagland Michigan 4.33 -8 
N. Fowlkes Troy 4.42 -7 
P. Grossenbacher N.Colorado 4.42 -7 
M. Stockdale Cent. Ark. 4.42 -7 
J. Kim Michigan 4.42 -7 
M. Schmitt ULM 4.50 -6 
E. Ortego Louisiana 4.50 -6 
K. Bellar Ball St 4.50 -6 
B. Scott Troy 4.50 -6 

Eagles 
A. Khan Ball St 2
J. Pogorelc BC 2
N. Woodham Lamar 2
L. Yates LSU 1
P. Grossenbacher N.Colorado 1
G. Carnes Troy 1
B. Hoagland Michigan 1
C. Gaunt LSU 1
M. Dhaubhadel ULM 1
J. Lindh Lamar 1
M. Schmitt ULM 1
G. Messingham N.Colorado 1
M. Cristoni Litt. Rock 1
D. Schneider Jerez Lamar 1
R. South Litt. Rock 1
H. Plowman Ollington Cent. Ark. 1
B. Kuntz Ball St 1
B. Smith UTEP 1
G. Liljeberg O. Roberts 1
K. An O. Roberts 1
J. Kim Michigan 1
K. Bellar Ball St 1

Birdies 
H. Crockett Nebraska 18
M. Stockdale Cent. Ark. 18
E. Ortego Louisiana 17
H. Thomson Michigan 17
B. Hong BC 16
C. Gaunt LSU 16
H. Arnold Cent. Ark. 16
M. Cristoni Litt. Rock 16
J. Mendell LSU 16
R. South Litt. Rock 15
H. Murray Nebraska 15
B. Hoagland Michigan 15
M. Lomholt Litt. Rock 15
M. Schmitt ULM 14
G. Holmes UTEP 14
J. Smith Litt. Rock 14
H. Hamilton ULM 14
P. Richardson O. Roberts 14
N. Fowlkes Troy 14
P. Gracia Troy 14
L. Yates LSU 13
A. Price LSU 13

Pars 
B. Scott Troy 41
J. Presutti UTEP 38
J. Marler Louisiana 36
D. Teeter UTEP 36
Y. Pozzalo ULM 36
C. Smith Ball St 35
M. Lam BC 35
J. Springer Troy 35
Y. Liu Michigan 35
T. Griessel UTA 34
D. Schneider Jerez Lamar 34
A. Kanth UTA 34
G. Liljeberg O. Roberts 33
K. An O. Roberts 33
J. Pogorelc BC 33
M. Potgieter Louisiana 33
N. Fowlkes Troy 33
P. Grossenbacher N.Colorado 33
H. Miya UTA 33
P. Phillips Litt. Rock 33
A. Khan Ball St 33
W. Anderson Michigan 33
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Founders Course 73.87 84

2 Founders Course 73.07 84

3 Founders Course 72.11 83

 

Total Average Scores
Founders Course 73.02 251

 

Chenal Country Club: Founders Course
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 544   5 34 40 4     

2 4 421     19 49 12 3   

3 4 429     5 59 13 6   

4 3 201     1 57 22 3   

5 4 441     9 59 12 3   

6 3 204     4 63 16     

7 4 464     13 53 17     

8 4 348     37 28 18     

9 5 538   5 39 34 4 1   

10 4 410     13 57 12   1 

11 3 171     9 54 19 1   

12 5 513   3 36 33 10 1   

13 4 340     10 58 13 1 1 

14 4 444     16 47 16 4   

15 4 435     11 54 15 2 1 

16 5 541   7 36 29 8 2 1 

17 3 200     4 54 23 2   

18 4 471     6 43 23 9 2 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 471 +0.49 

4 3 201 +0.33 

17 3 200 +0.28 

3 4 429 +0.24 

11 3 171 +0.14 

6 3 204 +0.14 

15 4 435 +0.13 

5 4 441 +0.11 

13 4 340 +0.10 

14 4 444 +0.10 

7 4 464 +0.05 

10 4 410 +0.02 

2 4 421 -0.01 

8 4 348 -0.23 

12 5 513 -0.36 

16 5 541 -0.42 

1 5 544 -0.48 

9 5 538 -0.52 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28409&hole=1&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28409&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28409&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28409&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28409&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
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Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 471 +0.67 

17 3 200 +0.48 

7 4 464 +0.45 

3 4 429 +0.44 

2 4 421 +0.32 

15 4 435 +0.29 

14 4 444 +0.24 

4 3 201 +0.17 

5 4 441 +0.08 

6 3 204 +0.07 

8 4 348 +0.07 

11 3 171 -0.04 

10 4 410 -0.06 

16 5 541 -0.06 

13 4 340 -0.15 

12 5 513 -0.27 

1 5 544 -0.38 

9 5 538 -0.44 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 471 +0.63 

3 4 429 +0.58 

17 3 200 +0.38 

7 4 464 +0.27 

2 4 421 +0.24 

5 4 441 +0.19 

15 4 435 +0.15 

4 3 201 +0.12 

6 3 204 +0.06 

8 4 348 +0.04 

11 3 171 +0.01 

10 4 410 +0.00 

16 5 541 -0.04 

14 4 444 -0.04 

13 4 340 -0.14 

12 5 513 -0.38 

9 5 538 -0.49 

1 5 544 -0.52 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 471 +0.49 

4 3 201 +0.33 

17 3 200 +0.28 

3 4 429 +0.24 

11 3 171 +0.14 

6 3 204 +0.14 

15 4 435 +0.13 

5 4 441 +0.11 

13 4 340 +0.10 

14 4 444 +0.10 

7 4 464 +0.05 

10 4 410 +0.02 

2 4 421 -0.01 

8 4 348 -0.23 

12 5 513 -0.36 

16 5 541 -0.42 

1 5 544 -0.48 

9 5 538 -0.52 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 544   8 116 113 12 2   

2 4 421     42 138 56 13 2 

3 4 429     19 148 46 35 3 

4 3 201     25 158 61 6 1 

5 4 441     31 164 49 7   

6 3 204     26 178 45 2   

7 4 464     27 145 67 11 1 

8 4 348     61 145 40 4 1 

9 5 538   6 124 107 13 1   

10 4 410     46 166 36 2 1 

11 3 171     42 161 44 4   

12 5 513   10 103 106 28 3 1 

13 4 340     63 152 30 3 3 

14 4 444     44 150 46 10 1 

15 4 435     33 149 58 10 1 

16 5 541   9 94 102 28 13 5 

17 3 200     16 149 66 15 5 

18 4 471     13 128 68 33 9 
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